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若松　花夏 (阿倍野)

(センター附属)

真田　紗衣 (北野) 新垣　陽毬 (東百舌鳥)

成田　羽希 (桜和)

立元　優愛 (摂津) 藤坂　李瑚

大渡　彩姫 (布施)

東　都実 (枚方なぎさ) 阿山　歩侑 (守口東)

(泉陽)

佐竹　琉夏 (千里青雲) 中村　冴 (箕面自由)

藤井　美羽 (枚方)

野村　紗希 (今宮) 小濵　侑莉

神藤　すみれ (和泉)

寺村　美柚 (常翔啓光) 大迫　優来 (大谷)

(大産大附)

黒川　七海 (大阪暁光) 藤元　帆香 (桜塚)

馬場　歩未 (大商学園)

久保田　奈緒 (高津) 大垣　莉子

清原　美空 (工芸)

田村　璃香 (高槻) 北野　陽莉 (富田林)

(八尾)

林　実玲 (豊中) 小玉　茉生 (河南)

黍田　望海 (大阪女)

有賀　知世 (ヴェリタス城星学園) 江川　優菜

小池　輝美果 (金岡)

藪内　百々祢 (北千里) 髙岡　柚 (四條畷)

(箕面)

小野田　美羽 (八尾翠翔) 村野　夏美 (茨木西)

松本　麗 (港)

田嶋　乃愛 (大阪緑涼) 眞鍋　蒼空

下屋敷　風香 (佐野)

松岡　芽衣 (高石) 大下　弥音 (高槻北)

(旭)

井上　美舞 (ヌヴェール) 井上　凪 (咲くやこの花)

片山　凛香 (夕陽丘)

宮田　優子 (清明学院) 花田　莉歩

山田　すう (門真なみはや)

池田　和楽 (堺東) 西田　早希 (金剛)

(狭山)

松尾　絵玲菜 (鳳) 中村　千愛 (市岡)

鶴　桃佳 (茨木)

上田　麻央 (生野) 泉　心乃美

濱野　ねね (貝塚南)

岩﨑　柑奈 (北かわち皐が丘) 空野　七虹 (清水谷)

(春日丘)

青木　里咲 (東住吉) 吉畑　真優 (淀商業)

石津　眞乃 (近大泉州)

田川　奏 (浪速) 友定　和心

横山　心都 (槻の木)

佐々木　仁翠 (刀根山) 南畑　百花 (交野)

(大阪信愛)

髙松　美来 (大阪国際) 竹内　那桜 (泉大津)

樋野　ひかり (池田)

阿河　遥 (大教池田) 桂　萌々花

木山　芽咲 (芥川)

丸野　いち乃 (関西大倉) 山中　希 (岸和田)

(大正白稜)

サラス　アキラ (東大阪敬愛) 籔林　瑞美 (大手前)

東浦　朱里 (柴島)

内田　椛華 (枚岡樟風) 北川　直美

佐藤　夏希 (四條畷学園)
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(泉陽)

山口　凛音 (四天王寺東) 西山　愛海 (市岡)

佐藤　佳乃 (鳳)

森本　結愛 (枚方) 井上　莉沙

中村　桃花 (阪南)

松永　さくら (山本) 藪井　七香 (東大阪敬愛)

(大阪女)

杉本　莉緒 (箕面) 山田　花音 (金蘭会)

川本　琴心 (三島)

南　悠夏 (汎愛) 岸田　心

元起　桃佳 (大産大附)

安富　史織 (桜和) 川合　優月 (近大泉州)

(プール)

青山　万里 (豊中) 池原　小陽 (帝塚山学院)

田中　あさひ (今宮)

堂林　千乃 (大谷) 池内　美風

矢﨑　沙枝 (和泉)

加児　夏希 (北野) 東　音羽 (北千里)

(八尾翠翔)

中嶌　ゆい (夕陽丘) 佐藤　未菜 (箕面自由)

塩川　瑞希 (狭山)

山本　陽向 (大商学園) 堀内　愛來

吉岡　奏代花 (東住吉)

冨山　颯希 (みどり清朋) ＧＥ　ＪＩＮＹＵＥ (夕陽丘学園)

(布施北)

岩本　紗也加 (茨木西) 奥　真貴子 (岸和田)

髙岡　寧音 (大阪青凌)

梅川　咲恵 (浪速) 山本　ほのか

南本　純花 (清明学院)

坂本　茉花 (佐野) 豊藏　想菜 (渋谷)

(泉大津)

南田　莉緒 (梅花) 浅沼　心寧 (北かわち皐が丘)

片桐　ねね (堺東)

岸本　愛良 (芦間) 荒木　釉蘭

齊藤　菜乃 (いちりつ)

村上　果穂 (阿倍野) 中畑　文那 (布施)

(枚方なぎさ)

山本　葵梨 (成美) 田和　明彩 (河南)

後中　広夏 (OBF)

福泉　文菜 (泉北) 濱本　桃

川上　穂華 (宣真)

真鍋　怜奈 (高槻北) 吉川　愛栞 (清水谷)

(堺西)

石川　佳穂 (高槻) 中野　明舞音 (摂津)

松岡　夏芽 (香里丘)

野村　穂乃香 (上宮) 石岡　真歩

髙田　つゆき (花園)

竹﨑　陽菜 (上宮太子) 越野　日和 (大冠)

(旭)

田原　埜々巴 (藤井寺) 美浦　有寿 (千里)

土井　智香子 (八尾)

是枝　琉祈 (追手門学院) 山城　結葵

廣川　愛夏 (枚岡樟風)

齋藤　夕緑 (四條畷) 宇野　伊音 (刀根山)

(港)

山下　愛羅 (千里青雲) 田尻　結 (常翔啓光)

大野　愛莉 (牧野)

木村　真優 (大塚) 平垣内　心寧

近藤　穂花 (清教学園)
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森本　梨里花 (大阪国際)

(高石)

杉原　彩 (枚方) 齋藤　綾乃 (今宮)

金　美俐亜 (桜和)

国分　愛香里 (交野) 大村　小雪

谷所　早百合 (岸和田)

口羽　莉帆 (いちりつ) 児玉　愛琉 (咲くやこの花)

(ヴェリタス城星学園)

稲谷　優奈 (清明学院) 鎌谷　千愛 (芦間)

柴田　咲里 (八尾)

浦　詩乃 (生野) 杉澤　心美

𫝆市　穏花 (清水谷)

澤田　彩乃 (茨木西) 岡村　栞那 (牧野)

(大阪)

窪田　望乃 (英真学園) 市原　優奈 (泉陽)

小寺　碧彩 (常翔啓光)

阪口　夢空 (りんくう翔南) 雁金　花音

吉川　明日佳 (富田林)

錦織　千春 (北千里) 古川　淳和 (清教学園)

(金剛)

寺山　明依 (堺西) 安井　愛瑛 (上宮太子)

堤添　心咲 (枚岡樟風)

竹藤　史織 (市岡) 出村　愛理

松本　綾乃 (追手門学院)

野村　心愛 (大阪暁光) 比嘉　新菜 (刀根山)

(大塚)

藤井　実優 (和泉) 寺田　美璃 (大冠)

安田　彩乃 (香里丘)

高瀬　若菜 (上宮) 小川　佐保

金丸　優里 (大阪青凌)

土井　ほのか (四條畷) 池松　衣織 (夕陽丘)

(宣真)

谷川　璃奈 (緑風冠) 相和　亜子 (山本)

奥村　南那 (OBF)

沙魚川　楓佳 (堺東) 渡邉　音羽

松下　心音 (布施)

加野　優愛 (北かわち皐が丘) 若松　侑花 (工芸)

(みどり清朋)

湯淺　優衣 (東住吉) 宮田　美桜 (大産大附)

田渕　夏帆 (金蘭会)

中島　里菜 (高槻北) 坂本　稀歩

新井　菜月 (春日丘)

西村　香桜 (藤井寺) 五十嵐　名都 (四天王寺東)

(箕面自由)

磯﨑　杏 (摂津) 長崎　侑寿 (布施北)

平野　香帆 (大手前)

松﨑　悠夏 (金岡) 岸　奈那実

利岡　ゆきの (泉北)

石原　咲希 (枚方なぎさ) 奥川　柚花 (豊中)

(河南)

茂木　陽香 (北野) 中村　文乃 (大商学園)

山村　かりん (港)

上関　優菜 (センター附属) 田中　亜美

武藤　優里 (旭)

瀧本　香南 (貝塚南) 堀　優希 (槻の木)

(鳳)

蟬丸　里桜 (桜塚) 浅海　結菜 (大阪緑涼)

松木　柚香 (関西大倉)

北野　美里 (東百舌鳥) 森本　杏南

辻　若菜 (山田)
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井出　実穂 (大阪成蹊)

(長尾)

柳原　光希 (あべの翔学) 熊本　里穂 (北千里)

白井　佳音 (清水谷)

向井　由紀 (柴島) 岸本　沙羅

山本　茉利衣 (阿倍野)

佐野　友俐 (夕陽丘学園) 藤田　翔子 (阪南)

(西成)

武田　花菜 (池田) 那須　咲優 (三島)

藤井　麻衣 (高槻北)

根本　桜空 (布施) 妹尾　桃嘉

梅村　彩乃 (汎愛)

山口　紗采 (東百舌鳥) 小林　くるみ (大阪国際)

(千里青雲)

安見　翔月 (鶴見商業) 魚住　俐緒 (東大阪敬愛)

植木　百泉 (槻の木)

蜂須賀　咲絵 (生野) 藤原　璃空

川端　咲耶 (貝塚南)

佐々木　美緒 (近大泉州) 山梶　友彩 (浪速)

(芥川)

池田　夏彩 (上宮太子) 塩田　琴心 (大阪暁光)

東田　涼花 (追手門学院)

清水　花歩 (常翔啓光) 戸子田　珈音

中島　もも (牧野)

林　美希 (岸和田) 奥　笑未莉 (帝塚山学院)

(四條畷)

祝嶺　佳優 (旭) 南里　久瑠美 (北かわち皐が丘)

ディマルシナ　スルティ (福井)

森本　心 (八尾翠翔) 伊豆丸　優奈

猪子　結菜 (大塚)

坂原　志保 (千里) 山田　梓葉 (東)

(富田林)

魚住　綾乃 (いちりつ) 松井　はな乃 (高槻)

中西　 結奈 (桜和)

寶川　莉央 (OBF) 坂上　真唯

藤原　恵利 (刀根山)

入原　愛花 (みどり清朋) 清水　苺花 (藤井寺)

(高石)

田中　瑠美 (守口東) 今本　彩菜 (佐野)

北浦　心海 (東住吉)

島田　瑞希 (プール) 磯口　陽南

都々木　和奏 (和泉)

垰　あんり (堺西) 吉田　伊吹 (港)

(咲くやこの花)

山下　佳里奈 (八尾北) 宮垣　真央 (早稲田大阪)

野口　叶葉 (大阪女)

内田　優奈 (狭山) 山本　真子

東條　有希 (大商学園)

竹中　萌音 (清教学園) 森長　優月 (宣真)

(桜塚)

松本　小凜 (大阪信愛) 森　さくら (鳳)

和田　花梨 (枚方なぎさ)

生田　來名理 (門真なみはや) 清水　優花

林　優花 (泉大津)

叶　姫凪 (大谷) 岩永　由衣 (成美)

(泉陽)

六辻　純伶 (市岡) 松田　碧海 (箕面)

高松　心 (日新)

西口　仁瑚 (四天王寺東) 細見　芽唯

武田　優佳 (茨木)
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山村　葵 (北千里)

(市岡)

松田　梨子 (OBF) 大岡　亜優 (槻の木)

西田　和夏 (枚岡樟風)

山本　美緒 (堺東) 末續　望生

森　瑞月 (常翔啓光)

上田　梨佳 (大阪国際) 瀬川　陽詩 (関西大倉)

(大産大附)

中山　青空 (大阪青凌) 今本　愛子 (東住吉)

カーシュ　巴菜 (大阪女)

金栗　歩花 (堺西) 前谷　佳奈

三輪　柚希 (茨木)

稗田　美弥 (桜塚) 田渕　莉央 (香里丘)

(東百舌鳥)

武井　咲弥 (プール) 三枝　祐陽 (貝塚南)

彦坂　彩寧 (いちりつ)

中田　万歩未 (みどり清朋) 飯田　夏妃

奥田　和 (八尾)

大迫　楓夏 (汎愛) 池田　唯 (高石)

(夕陽丘)

芳村　優華 (刀根山) 信崎　いろは (大阪暁光)

辻川　佳乃 (佐野)

宮井　純花 (大谷) 山田　茉侑

高岡　瑞歩 (高槻北)

河野　実々 (泉大津) 新谷　光輝 (生野)

(北かわち皐が丘)

篠田　咲蘭 (摂津) 石割　杏々 (追手門学院)

井上　爽 (星翔)

髙木　千尋 (河南) 梅津　七海

段　咲衣香 (泉陽)

村上　朋香 (金蘭会) 畑山　美沙季 (英真学園)

(清水谷)

許斐　歩美 (吹田) 西村　琉菜 (和泉)

中井　紗也花 (日新)

村西　柑奈 (大教池田) 親川　菜々子

島田　藍咲 (柴島)

藤原　茉佑 (四條畷) 木下　槻乃 (大冠)

(港)

藤原　唯夏 (咲くやこの花) 緒方　咲希 (芦間)

橋爪　来理 (布施北)

羽山　彩夏 (東大阪敬愛) 向原　侑杏

中村　心美 (近大泉州)

平田　真梨奈 (鳳) 竹下　陽菜 (淀商業)

(ヴェリタス城星学園)

徳重　耶千琉 (狭山) 七草木　茉桜 (大商学園)

成清　恵梨那 (センター附属)

津田　充輝 (豊中) 吉沢　明華

古澤　美月 (大手前)

畑　菜都実 (清明学院) 元井　美玖 (桜和)

(上宮太子)

源正　香帆 (阿倍野) 今城　美紅 (阪南)

藤田　実緒 (富田林)

藤井　心結 (交野) 原田　依紗音

水野　乃愛 (帝塚山学院)

堀井　愛海 (北野) 坂手　穂香 (枚方)

(春日丘)

山田　惟桜 (上宮) 鈴木　美羽 (山田)

元宗　彩葉 (山本)

森田　吏咲 (箕面) 松井　沙樹

佐藤　杏奈 (四條畷学園)
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78 302
458

86
466

287

544 303

288 548

304
459

79
467

289 87

587 305

290 589

80 306
460

468

291 307

545
549

292 308

461 469
81 88

293 309
(東住吉)

小原　海夕 (大阪緑涼) 山田　彩巴 (三島)

岸野　めい (港)

畠中　柚乃 (春日丘) 松田　英己

岡戸　小倫 (大阪女)

石田　仁美 (河南) 岩本　茉桜 (槻の木)

(池田)

花岡　奈音 (狭山) 木本　永久子 (牧野)

青木　瑠菜 (枚方)

林　妃莉 (箕面自由) 丸山　瑠奈

野村　星歌 (大塚)

仲村　あかり (鳳) 大平　美波 (OBF)

(枚岡樟風)

矢野　美慎 (大谷) 永田　紗愛 (いちりつ)

長田　そよ (泉北)

生田　佳名奏 (守口東) 尾崎　寧々

内田　咲輝 (阪南)

山下　葵 (花園) 飯沼　真央 (千里)

(夕陽丘学園)

中谷　くるみ (渋谷) 濵本　美愛 (大手前)

池本　夏姫 (浪速)

松本　結衣 (咲くやこの花) 原田　琴音

山中　海友 (高槻)

大越　花梨 (茨木西) 外松　日菜 (豊中)

(ヌヴェール)

丸山　彩花 (センター附属) 森　結月 (大阪国際)

畑山　空菜 (旭)

中村　紗 (関西大倉) 佐藤　梨千

高安　雫来 (東)

清水　瑠那 (布施) 古川　麗 (上宮太子)

(工芸)

土田　彩水 (堺東) 青木　智美 (桜和)

兼田　美咲 (金岡)

平野　愛花 (常翔啓光) 荻堂　咲璃

長浦　楓 (清明学院)

後藤　花歩 (香里丘) 西村　美乃 (桜塚)

(阿倍野)

濱田　陽愛 (高槻北) 西方　葉紬実 (刀根山)

小田　侑杏 (泉大津)

龍野　優花 (大阪) 田崎　夏乃子

白川　友彩 (清教学園)

田中　友菜 (四條畷) 萱間　栞子 (八尾)

(大阪暁光)

森本　柚季 (堺西) 辻󠄀本　璃色 (八尾翠翔)

新明　史桜 (貝塚南)

山脇　あすな (長尾) 瀬知　未羽

𡈽丸谷　妹哉 (藤井寺)

山川　杏音 (枚方なぎさ) 田上　栞吏 (近大泉州)

(岸和田)

長澤　知佳 (四天王寺東) 吉田　梨紗 (千里青雲)

舛本　彩衣 (門真なみはや)

有留　百合花 (住吉) 佐々木　那子

中西　百花 (東百舌鳥)

巽　陽向 (富田林) 衣川　穂乃香 (みどり清朋)

(北かわち皐が丘)

前村　咲希 (高津) 大岡　凛子 (大阪成蹊)

齋藤　愛音 (宣真)

戸倉　心暖 (今宮) 郷原　和

舟橋　佳歩 (芥川)
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310 326

89 96
470 478

311 327
550

554

312 328

471
479

313 97

590 329

314 592

90 330
472

98
480

315

551 331

316 555

332
473

91
481

317 99

610 611 333
620

318

92 334
474

100
482

319

552 335

320 556

336
475

93
483

321 101

591 337

322 593

94 338
476

484

323 339

553
557

324 340

477 485
95 102

325 341
(いちりつ)

京川　愛里 (北かわち皐が丘) 永田　心愛 (山田)

榊田　琉夏 (和泉)

横畠　天海 (大阪国際) 四谷　仁美

大仲　彩心 (北千里)

田中　鯉千 (清水谷) 河内　菜々美 (牧野)

(岸和田)

立花　優奈 (堺西) 中居　心音 (東大阪敬愛)

林　果穂 (豊中)

川西　梓 (東) 三四　彩乃

竹下　未紗 (宣真)

松岡　夢叶 (みどり清朋) 王　馨可 (浪速)

(夕陽丘学園)

瀬村　美琴 (帝塚山学院) 荒牧　美来 (刀根山)

山本　実悠 (関西大倉)

佐藤　結貴乃 (清明学院) 小林　万織

遠藤　ちはる (常翔啓光)

上木　裕愛 (プール) 内藤　楓 (箕面)

(佐野)

安藤　麗菜 (早稲田大阪) 中山　雫 (夕陽丘)

小林　薫実 (芥川)

金本　真生 (八尾翠翔) 上山　玲奈

福原　葵 (香里丘)

加賀谷　和 (千里) 脇　花梨 (旭)

(春日丘)

藤本　春陽 (大商学園) 山名　彩夏 (芦間)

神藤　椰英 (東大谷)

岡　美波 (柴島) 山内　佑香

濱田　桃愛 (藤井寺)

吉村　望布 (高槻) 橋口　美優 (吹田東)

(摂津)

後藤　優菜 (大正白稜) 松永　詩歩 (清教学園)

橋本　百香 (枚岡樟風)

梶原　春花 (市岡) 新川　千夏

村田　更紗 (泉北)

田中　葵菜 (泉陽) 増尾　有真 (淀商業)

(上宮太子)

福田　くるり (池田) 飯田　遥陽 (大産大附)

中西　円香 (枚方)

木崎　律花 (四條畷) 楊枝　愛菜

内藤　晴里 (四天王寺東)

上野　結衣 (河南) 大南　華央 (狭山)

(大阪桐蔭)

小平　芽依 (大阪成蹊) 畠中　汐音 (金剛)

早田　礼菜 (守口東)

小林　夕珠奈 (枚方なぎさ) 鴻谷　咲穂

河原　美空 (都島工業)

池田　琉那 (貝塚南) 西　梨緒 (ヌヴェール)

(大谷)

一宮　智世 (富田林) 小松　花菜 (咲くやこの花)

有福　かのん (千里青雲)

緒方　彩陽 (近大泉州) 四方　友有里

森川　はな (布施)

長谷川　美音 (大塚) 田原　茉莉 (鶴見商業)

(阿倍野)

田端　千乃 (OBF) 原田　茜寧 (工芸)

大仲　美裕 (鳳)

今井　桜花 (センター附属) 森川　結生

中島　京雛 (汎愛)
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342 358

103 111
486 494

343 359

558 562

344 360

487 495
104 112

345 361

594 596

346 362

105 113
488 496

347 363

559 563

348 364

489 497
106 114

349 365

612 613
621

350 366

107 115
490 498

351 367

560 564

352 368

491 499
108 116

353 369

595 597

354 370

109 500
492

371

355
565

561 372

356
501

117
493

110 373

357

新澤　香乃 (箕面)

(芥川)

奥田　愛奈 (夕陽丘) 辻口　星南 (四條畷学園)

福田　雫 (枚方なぎさ)

坂本　葉奈 (東住吉) 大槻　あゆな

秋田　陽菜 (東百舌鳥)

張　逸塵 (大谷) 橋本　澪 (浪速)

(大阪信愛)

柳井　美咲 (花園) 金田　紗幸 (大産大附)

吉田　早良 (堺東)

星野　美海 (市岡) 神内　咲希

奥野　優月 (貝塚南)

飯島　あいみ (四天王寺東) 儀保　心結 (門真なみはや)

(東淀川)

藤田　帆夏 (昇陽) 井上　紗希 (茨木西)

春田　咲 (上宮)

青山　梨娘 (泉大津) 福浦　寧桜

川端　理央奈 (狭山)

名倉　千晴 (大阪) 東川　知歩 (大手前)

(大阪緑涼)

福原　莉胡 (摂津) 井原　知華 (布施北)

川野　陽泉 (大阪青凌)

濱松　未来 (堺西) 宮本　歩咲

中山　結菜 (山本)

柱谷　亜美 (追手門学院) 大山　凛 (大阪暁光)

(箕面自由)

山本　彩美 (汎愛) 岩根　美優 (金岡)

樋口　愛瑠華 (北摂つばさ)

黒木　千尋 (生野) 木瀬　果穂

石川　明音 (成美)

奥田　初 (桜和) 高野　由希愛 (大冠)

(阪南)

西池　陽乙梨 (高槻北) 栁本　眞緩 (大商学園)

廣川　愛実 (枚岡樟風)

荻野　葵 (上宮太子) 中島　琴音

中山　璃子 (藤井寺)

山内　美智 (岸和田) 今林　美結 (咲くやこの花)

(池田)

木村　百花 (槻の木) 小坂　優愛 (港)

後藤　明日香 (和泉)

竹内　祭 (工芸) 鍵井　美希

押谷　璃子 (大阪女)

金城　弥那 (旭) 山内　明依 (桜塚)

(あべの翔学)

清水　あおい (今宮) 峯　彩羽 (河南)

三島　香奈美 (牧野)

元山　寿夏 (清水谷) 織田　樹音

西田　和奏 (渋谷)

吉村　美香 (布施) 岡本　悠花 (大阪国際)

(三島)

森岡　心絆 (高石) 安田　成穂 (交野)

橋本　真歩 (阿倍野)

明田　茉優 (茨木) 山下　瑛未

泉　和美 (清教学園)

岩倉　怜里 (東大阪敬愛) 岩田　莉子 (北千里)

(ヴェリタス城星学園)

井谷　すみれ (千里青雲) 藤五　美宇 (八尾)

佐々木　心 (門真西)

野村　優凪 (泉陽) 柴原　椿

中西　あかね (北野)


